
1072 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [5 April, 1957.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.Notjces for insertion must
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day
preceding the day of publication, and are charged
at the following rates:

For the first eight lines, 15s.
For every additional line, is. 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count
nine words to a line; heading, signature and date
being reckoned as separate lines.

AU fees are papable in advance. Remittances
should be made by money order, postal note, or
cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

Where signatures are appended to copy for pub-
lication in the Government Ga2ette they must
appear in typewritten or block characters below
the written signature. Unless this is done no
responsibility will be accepted by this office for
any error in the initials or names as printed.

All communications should be addressed to "The
Government Printer, Perth."

4048/4/57

CONTENTS.
Administration ActProbates
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments ............
Arbitration Court
Bank Holidays proclaimed ........
Bankruptcy
Chief Secretary's Department
Commissioners for Declarations
Companies
Crown Law Department ............
Dairy Products Marketing Regulation Act
Deceased Persons' Estates ........
Factories and Shops
Firearms Dealers licensedFisheries ............Forestry ...........
Health Department
Industrial Arbitration
Labour, Department of
Land Agents Act
Lands DepartmentLibrary Board ................
Main Roads
Metropolitan Water Supply, etcMilk Act ............
Mines Department
Municipalities ........
Native Welfare
Orders in Council
Partnerships dissolved
Police Department
Premier's DepartmentProclamations ............
Public Service Commissioner
Public Trustee ............
Public Works Department
Registrar General
Registration of Ministers
Resumptions
Road Boards
Royal Commission
Sale of unclaimed found and lost property
Tender Board ........
Tenders accepted
Tenders invited
Veterinary Medicines Act ............
Water Supply, etc.. Department
Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act

By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth,

Page.
1088-70
1052-6

1032, 1040
1060-6

1027
1070

1027, 1032
1032

1066-8
1032
1056

1068-70
1029-30
1033-9
1027-8

1030
1032

1060-6
1030
1031

1028-30, 1039-43
1059

1045-7
1048
1056

1059-60
1029, 1049

1039
1030
1068

1033-9
1027, 1031

1027-30
1031
1070

1029, 1043-51
1059
1059

1044-7
1043, 1049-51

1027
1033

1056-8
1057-8

1043-4, 1056-7
1052-5

1048
100


