## SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 15s.

For every additional line, 1s. 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

Where signatures are appended to copy for publication in the *Government Gazette* they must appear in typewritten or block characters below the written signature. Unless this is done no responsibility will be accepted by this office for any error in the initials or names as printed.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS. Pag						
Administration Act-P						1068-70
Agriculture, Departme						1052-6
					10	32, 1040
Aulaiduadian Garret				••••		1060-6
			••••	••••		1000-0
Bank Holidays proclain	aea					1070
Bankruptcy				••••		
Chief Secretary's Depa				••••	10	27, 1032
Commissioners for Dec	larations			••••		1032
Companies						1066-8
Crown Law Departme	nt					1032
Dairy Products Market	ing Regu	lation	Act			1056
Deceased Persons' Esta	tes					1068-70
Factories and Shops						1029-30
Firearms Dealers licens	sed					1033-9
Fisheries						1027-8
Forestry						1030
Health Department						1032
Industrial Arbitration						1060-6
Labour, Department of						1030
						1031
Land Agents Act		••••	••••	10	28-30,	1039-43
Lands Department					-	
Library Board			••••	••••		1059
Main Roads				••••	••••	1045-7
Metropolitan Water Su	oply, etc.					1048
Milk Act						1056
Mines Department						1059-60
Municipalities					10	29, 1049
Native Welfare						1039
Orders in Council						1030
Partnerships dissolved						1068
Police Department						1033-9
Premier's Department						27. 1031
					10	1027-30
Proclamations Public Service Commis		••••				1021-30
	sioner		••••	••••		
Public Trustee			••••	••••		1070
Public Works Departme	ent		••••	•••••	1029,	1043-51
Registrar General						1059
Registration of Ministe	ers					1059
Resumptions						1044-7
Road Boards					1043,	1049-51
Royal Commission						1027
Sale of unclaimed foun	d and lo	st pro	perty			1033
Tender Board						1056-8
Tenders accepted						1057-8
Tenders invited					1043-4	
Veterinary Medicines A						1052-5
Water Supply, etc., Der						1032-3
Wheat Products (Price			 +			1030
WITERO TIOUNCOS (FIICE	5 1º 1A8 010	n) Ac	U	••••	••••	1030